Amended Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2016-2017 International Student and Scholar Health Insurance

Inbound Rates

Term	Term Dates	Cost to Participant
Annual	8/15/16 to 8/14/17	\$ 1302.00
Fall	8/15/16 to 1/14/17	\$ 542.50
Spring	1/15/17 to 6/14/17	\$ 542.50
Spring/Summer	1/15/17 to 8/14/17	\$ 759.50
Summer/Short Term	5/15/17 to 8/14/17	\$ 325.50
Monthly		\$ 108.50
Short Term Rate with		
Health/Accident/Medical Evacuation/Repatriation	Up to 16 days	\$ 59.50

Outbound/Study Abroad Rates

Term	Term Dates	Cost to Participant
Annual	8/15/16 to 8/14/17	\$ 527.50
Fall	8/15/16 to 1/14/17	\$ 219.75
Spring	1/15/17 to 6/14/17	\$ 219.75
Spring/Summer	1/15/17 to 8/14/17	\$ 307.50
Summer/Short Term	5/15/17 to 8/14/17	\$ 131.80
Monthly		\$ 43.95
Short Term Rate with Health/Accident/Medical Evacuation/Repatriation	Up to 16 days	\$ 23.95

Medical Evacuation/Repatriation Policy Only*

Term	Cost
12 Months	\$ 96.00
6 Months	\$ 48.00
Monthly	\$ 8.00

*The Medical Evacuation/Repatriation Policy only rate is available for eligible students who have provided proof of comparable major medical coverage and who have completed a Waiver Request Form which is on file on Campus.